
From: Siani, Jennifer
To: John Nuss
Cc: Jesse DElia; Russ MacRae; Chris Warren; Kathy Hollar; Mark Miller; Richard Szlemp; Jeff Everett; Michelle Eames;

 Jeffrey Dillon; Tim Romanski; Gary Miller; Mark Ostwald; Jason Pyron; Angela Burgess; Holly Freifeld; Kathleen
 Hendricks; Jennifer OReilly; Jane Bardolf; Angela Sitz; Nancy Gilbert; Dawn Davis; Marisa Meyer; Katie Powell;
 Larry Salata; Bridget Moran; Dennis Mackey; LouEllyn Jones

Subject: Re: Fwd: Invitation: GRSG CCAA/CCA Practioners Call @ Thu Dec 18, 2014 12:30pm - 1:30pm (John Nuss)
Date: Monday, December 08, 2014 8:51:01 AM

Jeff and I are hosting a meeting from 8:30-12:30 on the 18th.  We may be a few minutes late
 to the call but one or both of us will definitely be there. 

On Dec 5, 2014 11:30 AM, "Nuss, John" <john_nuss@fws.gov> wrote:
All,

I need at least one person from each of your offices who work on or will be working on
 sage-grouse CCAAs/CCAs to participate in the GRSG CCAA/CCA Practitioners call on
 December 18th, 12:30 Pacific time (1:30 p.m. MT) and to provide a brief update or status
 report on your FWO's current GRSG CCAAs/CCAs and any agreements that are in
 development. 

Please see Angela Burgess' email message info and link about the call.

Thanks,
John 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Angela Burgess <angela_burgess@fws.gov>
Date: Fri, Dec 5, 2014 at 9:27 AM
Subject: Invitation: GRSG CCAA/CCA Practioners Call @ Thu Dec 18, 2014 12:30pm -
 1:30pm (John Nuss)
To: "john_nuss@fws.gov" <john_nuss@fws.gov>, Tara Vogel <tara_vogel@fws.gov>,
 Karl Fleming <karl_fleming@fws.gov>, Kathy Hollar <kathy_hollar@fws.gov>, Dan Cox
 <dan_cox@fws.gov>, David Kimble <david_kimble@fws.gov>, Will Meeks
 <will_meeks@fws.gov>, Bridget Fahey <bridget_fahey@fws.gov>, Scott Larson
 <scott_larson@fws.gov>, Pauline Hope <pauline_hope@fws.gov>, Jane Bardolf
 <jane_bardolf@fws.gov>, Angela Sitz <angela_sitz@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt
 <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Karen Anderson <karen_anderson@fws.gov>, James Magee
 <james_magee@fws.gov>, Michael Thabault <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Polly Wheeler
 <polly_wheeler@fws.gov>, Matthew Barry <matthew_barry@fws.gov>, Kurt Forman
 <kurt_forman@fws.gov>, Chad Maier <chad_maier@fws.gov>, Michael Fris
 <michael_fris@fws.gov>, Loren Ruport <loren_ruport@fws.gov>, Marisa Meyer
 <marisa_meyer@fws.gov>, Seth Willey <seth_willey@fws.gov>, Mark Hogan
 <mark_j_hogan@fws.gov>, Amelia Orton-Palmer <amelia_orton-palmer@fws.gov>, Terry
 Quesinberry <terry_quesinberry@fws.gov>, Heather Johnson
 <heather_johnson@fws.gov>, Susan Linner <susan_linner@fws.gov>, Scott McLeod
 <scott_mcleod@fws.gov>, Drue DeBerry <drue_deberry@fws.gov>, Clark Mccreedy
 <clark_mccreedy@fws.gov>, Elise Snider <elise_snider@fws.gov>, Jennifer Siani
 <jennifer_siani@fws.gov>, Rox Rogers <rox_rogers@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush
 <jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Terry Ireland <terry_ireland@fws.gov>, Marcy Haworth
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more details »

 <marcy_haworth@fws.gov>, Larry Crist <larry_crist@fws.gov>, Bob Timberman
 <bob_timberman@fws.gov>, Lee Corum <lee_corum@fws.gov>, Tyler Abbott
 <tyler_abbott@fws.gov>, Julie Moore <julie_h_moore@fws.gov>, Jay Martini
 <jay_martini@fws.gov>, Bill Noonan <bill_noonan@fws.gov>, Greg Neudecker
 <greg_neudecker@fws.gov>, Theresa Rabot <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>, Mindy Meade
 <mindy_meade@fws.gov>, Clint Wirick <clint_wirick@fws.gov>, Mark Sattelberg
 <mark_sattelberg@fws.gov>, Heather McPherron <heather_mcpherron@fws.gov>, Joe
 Nichols <joe_nichols@fws.gov>

GRSG CCAA/CCA Practioners Call
****Please pass this along to the appropriate staff in your program or office - I've included FWS 
staff that I'm aware of working on GRSG CCAAs, but may have missed some.****

In an attempt to be on the same page regarding greater sage-grouse CCAAs, we're starting a 
conference call to discuss GRSG CCAA/CCA development and related issues. 

Our first call is planned for Thursday, December 18, at 1:30 p.m. MT. 

Call-in #: 866-916-4854
Passcode: 329069

Agenda attached/at link: 
https://drive.google.com/a/doi.gov/file/d/0B1O9xScTQi0PU2JBWEZWWi01ejg/view?usp=sharing

For those unable to participate, I plan to send notes following the call. Please let me know if you 
have any questions.

Thanks,
Angela

When Thu Dec 18, 2014 12:30pm – 1:30pm Pacific Time

Where Call-in #: 866-916-4854 Passcode: 329069 (map)

Calendar John Nuss

 - organizer
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Who • Angela Burgess
• Tara Vogel
• Karl Fleming
• Kathy Hollar
• Dan Cox
• David Kimble
• Will Meeks
• Bridget Fahey
• Scott Larson
• Pauline Hope
• Jane Bardolf
• Angela Sitz
• Nicole Alt
• Karen Anderson
• James Magee
• Michael Thabault
• Polly Wheeler
• Matthew Barry
• Kurt Forman
• Chad Maier
• Michael Fris
• Loren Ruport
• Marisa Meyer
• Seth Willey
• Mark Hogan
• John Nuss
• Amelia Orton-Palmer
• Terry Quesinberry
• Heather Johnson
• Susan Linner
• Scott McLeod
• Drue DeBerry
• Clark Mccreedy
• Elise Snider
• Jennifer Siani
• Rox Rogers
• Jodi Bush
• Terry Ireland
• Marcy Haworth
• Larry Crist
• Bob Timberman
• Lee Corum
• Tyler Abbott
• Julie Moore
• Jay Martini
• Bill Noonan
• Greg Neudecker
• Theresa Rabot



• Mindy Meade
• Clint Wirick
• Mark Sattelberg
• Heather McPherron
• Joe Nichols

Attachments GRSG CCAA Call Dec182014 Agenda.docx

Going?   Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account john_nuss@fws.gov because you are subscribed for invitations on
 calendar John Nuss.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification
 settings for this calendar.

-- 
John A. Nuss
Regional Coordinator for Habitat Conservation Plans
Conservation Planning 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service, Region 1
911 NE 11th Avenue, 4th floor
Portland, OR 97232
Phone: 503-231-6755
Email:  john_nuss@fws.gov
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